33 Cranfield Road, Toronto, ON M4B 3H2
www.allanson.com | cservice@allanson.com | T: 1.800.661.7251 | F: 416.752.6717
Specifications Guide Commercial Kitchen
LED Power Supply
Specifications
Wiring Diamgram and Dimensions
Typical Application:
# of Circuits:
Input Voltage:
Input Frequency:
Input Current @ Rated Load:
Output Voltage:
LED Canopy Light Fixture
Two circuits (outputs)
120-277 VAC
50/60Hz
0.7 A / 0.33 A rms
10-32Vdc +/-5% / circuit
CC2C32700-120-277
Power Factor:
Output Constant Current:
Size (LxWxH):
Max. Ambient Operating
Temperature:
Certifications:
HPF > 90%
700mA / circuit
9.50” x 1.75” x 1.15”
40°C
UL recognized
Connection Inside Junction Box
Fixture
Side
Power
Supply
Side
Grey
(+)
Yellow
(+)
White
(-)
White
(-)